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Aliso Canyon

Porter 45

September 21, 2015

2662 PSI
71.610 BCF

2698 PSI
2698 PSI
2 Days

165 deg f.
7505 ft.
100 FPM

7600 Ft. [Plug]
7559 FT.

41 Ft.
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CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT  IN

BOT T OM T EMPERAT URE

FILL OVER BOT T OM PERF.

LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT AL DEPT H (PBT D)

T OT AL DEPT H LOGGED (PU)

P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822

Well Analysis Corporation, Inc.

tegbert
Line


